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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Fnd-2jetT1w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JTb1XgZ3x-w

Unit It Week 5 Term 2

Sound I(OCUS.‘ S,.’J. SW. Slt, SC, Sl, SPI”, STLF, scr & so[u

Spelh'ng Rule: Words that end in sh. ch s. ss. x. z form p/um/s bg ada'ing es

COH*F@CﬁOH FOCMS.' were nof = u/eren'*

HOMOPhOV!B FOCUS.' blue. b/ew

Lebras Giraffes E/ephanfs Lions
' N weren't weren 1 weren 1 weren 1
2 spin spin speed spagheHi
5 spi” spi// spmin spar/e/e
¥ sfay sfag special station
> | fast fast foast stadium
b s/eip skill skate skeleton
7\ swim s/eip whisk sfraighf
8 | stick swim stable sfrawberrg
T | boxes stick sfage saluabb[e
101 fishes star sfamp swaggered
I hoxes strike swallowed
2 fishes square stackable
I5 blue swamp staccato
Ih blew brushes churches
/5 dresses guesses
lo blue addresses
17 blew Princesses
18 blue
19 blew

N
D




Week 5 Monday Spelling Task

Sound Focus: sp, spr, st, str, sc, scr, sw and sl

Spelling Rule: Words that end in sh, ch, s, ss, x, z form plurals by adding

1. Write your weekly spelling list (look, cover, write, check).
2. Underline the sp, spr, st, sc, scr, sw and sl sounds in your list. E.g. slow
3. Highlight the words in your list that show the weekly spelling rule.




Week 5 — Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday - Writing Task

Information Report

The Crocodile

Classification: (What type of animal?)

Appearance: (Describe how they look.)

Habitat: (Where do they live?)

Movement: (How do they move?)




Diet: (What do they eat?)

Behaviours (What do they do? Other interesting facts!)

Draw a Crocodile




Hooray Arrays - Worksheet

\_

Name Date

Hooray Arrays!
Representing Multiplication as Repeated Addition

Create the following arrays for the multiplication facts of four.

4+4= 4+4+4+4=
4x2= 4x4=
4+4+4= 4+4+4+4+4=
3x4-= 5x4-=

NUMBER
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Tuesday — How to Draw a Crocodile!

L
S

LOVE KIDS.

My Crocodile Drawing



Multiplication - repeated addition

r R
One way to describe multiplication is

repeated addition. Look at this array.

3 rows

There are 3 rows. There are 5 dots
in each row. We can think of this as:

5+5+5=15

\_ J

1 How many dots are in the array? .

_[0o® -
@00
rows of is is
+ = —- =
000000 - 190
I , |o@
00000 |00
000000 @0
rows of is rows of is
+ |+ |+ = + |+ ] =

2 How many dogs are

here? Record using t‘é’w Eﬁﬁ %ﬁ% '%_'a

repeated addition.
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My Science Report - Solid or Liquid

Is there a substance that can act like a solid and like a liquid?

Purpose
What do you want to know?
Research -
What can you find out? Hypothesis :
What do you want to find
out?
Experiment
How are you going to test it?
Conclusion
: What did you find out?
Awnalysts

What happened during your
experiment?
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Samantha McDowell
My Science Report - Solid or Liquid
Is there a substance that can act like a solid and like a liquid? 


Dictionary Meanings

Use a dictionary to find the definition and write a sentence
for 5 of your spelling words.

Word: Definition:
Sentence:
Word: Definition:
Sentence:
Word: Definition:
Sentence:
Word: Definition:
Sentence:
Word: Definition:
Sentence:




Wednesday — Reading Comprehension

Listen to Mr Booth read, ‘The Bat and the Crocodile’.

Answer the following Questions:

1. Name and describe the 3 main characters in the story.

2. Why do you think the other animals were really ‘wild” with Bat.




3. How did Bat trick Crocodile?

4. Do you think Lizard was clever?

5. How did you feel at the end of the story?




Naime

Multiplication ‘\&'

on a Number Line

/4 x & =12
4 groups of 4

N Y VN

\ 01 23456 78491011213 M4I516 1718 1420212225242526272829 30 /

Directions: Fill in the blanks. Then, draw the jumps on the number line to
find the product,

bx 2=
groups of

01 234506789 0NR21BUISIITIIB Q202122252425 2272829 20

5X0 =
groups of

D I

01 23456789 10DNRI1BUISIITIB A2 2225242520272829 20
2x /=
groups of

D I

01 2345067891010 R2I1BUISIIZTIB Q20222252425 2%7272829 20




Ix 8=
group of

D I

01 234506078901 1221BUISIIT7IB Q202122252425 2272829 20

0x 2 =
groups of

D

01 2345060789101 R21BUISIIT7TIB Q202 222524252272829 20

5x0 =
groups of

T e

01 234506789101 R21BUISIIT7IB Q2021 222524252272829 20

O x5 =
groups of

e

01 234506789101 R21BUISIEIT7IB Q2021 222524252272829 20

2x 11 =
groups of

T

01 23450678901 121BUISIIT7TIIB A2 2122252425227 2829 20




Vowels and Consenants

What are vowels? AEI O U

What are consonants? All the other letters

Write the vowels in blue and the consonants in red.
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\ -~ - -
OO -
e use different fenses of veros in sentences depending on when
hey tfook place. We have past, present & future fense verbs. Such
os, [ clapped (post), I am clapping (present) & I will clop (future)

|. Use a paperclp & pencil o spin the wheel to the left. Write the verb in the
tense that you land on when completing the task below

\/
AN

FUTURE

, ; cry
PRESENT ( ) ( )

lboke

VAN

Yyyyy

enter

. J

[

2. Write the past and future tense for the verbs written in the midde column below
PAST NN FUTURE

I [ am [ wil

ran running will run

hopping

singing

calling

dancing

veling

jumping

laughing




NUMBERS 1-120

10

s N\
\. J \.

12

13

14

15

16

17

N\
/

19

20

s N\
\. J \.

22

23

24

25

26

27

N\
/

29

30

s N\
\. J \.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

s N\
\. J \.

q2

43

a4

45

46

a7

48

49

20

s N\
\. J \.

o2

23

o4

99

o6

of

N\
/

29

60

s N\
\. J \.

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

s N\
\. J \.

[(-

73

74

[

76

(44

78

79

80

s N\
\. J \.

82

N\
/.

N\
/.

N\
/.

N\
/.

N\
/.

N\
/

89

90

s N\
\. J \.

92

93

94

95

96

97

N\
/

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

L

12

13

14

115

116

17

18

119

120
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Division - the + symbol

( )
+ means add, — means subtract, X means multiply.

What is the sign for division or sharing? =+
vecween 6 pogle, . A A A A
Each person gets 2 pencils.

As a number fact, we write thisas 12 + 6 = 2
- J

1 Use tally marks or draw pictures to help you solve these problems.
Finish the matching number facts.

a 10 apples shared between 2 people is

¢ 16 berries shared between 4 birds is

d 28 fish shared between 4 seals is

OOOOLH
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http://www.twinkl.co.uk

Your Journey

When did you go?

Who did you go with?

Where did you go?

Favourite type of journey:

Favourite places to visit:

Mark a journey on the map of Australia:

Morthern
Territory

Queensland

South
Australia

s

Mew South Wales

Victoria




Week 5 - Friday - Writing Task

Amazing Animals

Crocodiles

Answer the following questions in full sentences.

How many teeth do crocodiles have?

What is the largest and heaviest reptile on earth?

Why do crocodiles spend most of the day lying in the sun?




How many eggs does the female crocodiles lay in each nest?

Where does the female crocodile carry her babies?




LOW@V Case LNL?LN’S w

S

o body lether

Qrelyealselalaals

© Blake Education — Targeting Handwriting Interactively — NSW Foundation style



Friday — PD/H Activity

Workolt ror begGlllllers ..

SPELL OUT YOUR FULL NAME AND COMPLETE THE EXERCISE LISTED FOR EACH LETTER. FOR A GREATER CHALLENGE
INCLUDE YOUR MIDODLE NAME & DO EACH ONE TWICE! FOR VARIETY YOU CAN USE A
DIFFERENT HISTORICAL PERSON'S NAME OR A FAMILY MEMBER'S NAME EACH TIME

A 1O jompiNg jacks N 1O second jomp vope

1

5 podiops Q) 10 vuffian twists

1 bavpee P O pie jquats

Q 1O am civd g

D crundhgl R 10 katex

10 MowitaiN dimbers  § 10 second jog N place
D fquats T 10 butt kickes

e m m ©
>
.73
kg_
%

1O front Lwlgss 1 S iNdworm

=
==

10 gde Loty V O tricgp dips

| =

1O second wall §it W 3 star jomps

(S

) calf vaisss ¥ O bivd dog
D fecond plank Y 0 Leg vaisgy
M 3 avat jomgs Z O favat jacks

e S



My Goal: Complefe each exercise every day.

Mon Tue, Nc& n\ur Fri Sa* Sun

b Jumping Jacks
b Sit Ups

b Squats

b Lunges

b Push Ups

b “Toe Touches
b Leg Kaises

b Arm Circles
b Knee Kalses

Play Oufside 20 min.

(Jae %\
g i 4




Name:

There
are more
kangaroos than

humans in
Australia.

BILBY
CASSOWARY
COCKATOO
CROCODILE
DINGO
DUGONG
ECHIDNA
EMU
FRILLED NECK LIZARD
GIANT CLAM
KANGAROO
KOALA
LITTLE PENGUIN
NUMBAT
PLATYPUS
POSSUM
QUOKKA
QUOLL
TASMANIAN DEVIL

0

Date:

z;:x@@:@

mals

DIRECTIONS: Find and circle the animal names
in the grid. Look for them in all directions
including backwards and diagonally.

> cCc < moOoO > 04 Z2>» — 0O T N —

O 0 > N —ImM X Om=zZzomrmrrr — A8 71X <

WL LCBAQX
Al XR I Y B
LVvVwWOL I T
L EBCDBH I
A DOOYWUJ
RY GDUZPIBW
ONRI VS U
ORNLRGT
T OO E OB L
T HLNWAL
CTGDTGOC
E ULY P QA
X AP CF U S
UUKGBM S
S CUXUTDO
DRADAMW
O OB DB X A
GV FAFZCR
B UTADBYY

WO O X®WScoec NFO T UTUNOXMAm® X

S NQ A Z S W J K
A Y KPVWZX X
L EP ENGU I N
Y CLLLOUAQ QU
M HWNTOTUL AR
D1 I T A I |1 L N
A DN ZB GV AKX
Z N1 DMDE OR
Z Al GUEDKDO
A BYQNTFNODO
A UJCPOAOT
XW 1 EP Q1 RA
S Q SWEWPNAK
MUSSOPAGTC
X OQRGZMNDO
P KEONZZSAZC
FKMHI TAIKR
OAJEDUDTGJ
Y F QU Z O

THORNY DEVIL
WALLABY
WALLAROO
WOMBAT
YABBY

© 2018 puzzles-to-print.com

Numbats eat
up to 20,000
termites each




